Caribbean Rates

Org No.	15721	Filed	7/2/2015	Publshing Code	I,R
Tariff	3	Effective	7/2/2015	Revision	2nd Revised

Southbound LCL	Miami CFS		Jacksonville CFS		Linden CFS		Chicago CFS	
Destination CFS	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight
Anguilla	\$4.24	\$9.00	\$4.72	\$11.95	\$6.50	\$13.60	\$6.50	\$13.00
Barbados	\$1.99	\$5.98	\$2.97	\$8.93	\$4.38	\$9.50	\$4.75	\$9.50
Montserrat	\$3.99	\$9.00	\$4.47	\$10.93	\$5.29	\$11.00	\$6.25	\$12.50
St Croix	\$2.45	\$4.90	\$2.93	\$7.85	\$3.31	\$9.00	\$4.75	\$9.50
St John	\$3.90	\$9.00	\$4.38	\$10.75	\$6.20	\$12.40	\$6.20	\$12.40
St Kitts	\$3.17	\$9.00	\$3.65	\$11.95	\$6.35	\$12.70	\$6.35	\$12.70
St Maarten	\$2.65	\$9.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
St Thomas	\$2.35	\$4.70	\$2.83	\$7.65	\$3.31	\$9.00	\$4.65	\$9.30
Tortola	\$3.73	\$9.00	\$4.48	\$11.95	\$5.80	\$11.60	\$5.80	\$11.60
Trinidad	\$2.13	\$5.00	\$2.97	\$7.95	\$5.23	\$11.00	\$4.48	\$9.50

Northbound LCL	Miami CFS		Jacksonville CFS		Linden CFS		Chicago CFS	
Origin CFS	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight	Measure	Weight
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel, D, E, EH Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Carrier not accepting Northbound LCL.

Southbound FCL	Port Everglades				
Destination Port	20'	40'			
Anguilla	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
Barbados	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
Montserrat	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
St Croix	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
St John	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
St Kitts	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
St Maarten	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
St Thomas	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
Tortola	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			
Trinidad	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00			

Northbound FCL	Port Everglades		
Origin Port	20'	40'	
N/A	N/A	N/A	

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Southbound FCL Rates do not include Loading (Port to Port Base Ocean Freight Only).

Carrier not accepting Northbound FCL.

Open Tariff Spot Rates

Origin	Destination	Commodity	Size	Туре	Basis	Rate	Expiration
Miami	Anguilla	*	20	Dry Containe	Port/Port	\$2185.00 *	7/25/2015
* Rate applicable for Buidling Materials, Premix Marbletite. Rate is Port to Port only and is subject to all							
Tariff Additional Charges.							

Caribbean Rates

Origin	Destination	Commodity	Size	Type	Basis	Rate	Expiration
Miami CFS	St Kitts	Caskets	Nose Load		CFS/Port	\$2550.00 *	8/1/2015
* Rate includes Bunker, Low Sulfur, Security, DTHC, B/L Fee and SED/EEI Fee.							